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LED industrial light PROLUMEN UFO ASTRONAUT white 230V 150W

24000im 110° IP65 DALI 850
Product code 17820

High-quality UFO-type LED industrial luminaire. Ideal for warehouses, industrial buildings, and
manufacturing.

With lighting calculations, you can determine how many luminaires are needed for the desired light
intensity in an area.

The IP65 protection class means that the luminaire is protected against fine dust and water jets.

The luminaire has a light temperature of 4000K, providing daylight-like illumination - the most suitable
light for work environments.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan
(50,000 hours).

You can find the best assortment of industrial lighting in the LED house product range!

© LED House OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303 LD e
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee snlghtening


https://ledhouse.ee/en/3/30/led-toostusvalgustid

Correlated colour temperature pure white 5000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty
Source of light
Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Limf tm21

Height

Diameter

Weight

Package weight

In package

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

24000lumens
160Im/W

5 years
PHILIPS LED
SOSEN
PROLUMEN
230V

0.95

DALI

150W

150W

110°

80

6

IP65

50000h
L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
130.0mm
380.0mm
25009
3700g

1pc

white
aluminum
matt

IKO8

indoor use
-40 - +60°C
CE, RoHS, D
A

B p
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